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Parenthood Education 77.00 77.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

11.1000 Information Technology 160.00 160.00 56.00 8,960.00 8,960.00 8,960.00 8,960.00
STATE FUNDED

51.0000 Health Sciences 195.00 195.00 125.00 24,375.00 33,335.00 24,375.00 33,335.00

46.0000 Construction Trades 297.00 297.00 0.00 0.00 33,335.00 0.00 33,335.00

46.0401 Building Maintenance 297.00 297.00 0.00 0.00 33,335.00 0.00 33,335.00

15.1301 Drafting/Design Technology 211.00 211.00 9.90 2,088.90 35,423.90 2,088.90 35,423.90

52.0299 Business Admin Mgt & Operations 160.00 160.00 18.00 2,880.00 38,303.90 2,880.00 38,303.90

52.1999 Marketing Sales and Services 134.00 134.00 19.80 2,653.20 40,957.10 2,653.20 40,957.10

52.0800 Finance & Financial Mgt Services 160.00 160.00 49.50 7,920.00 48,877.10 7,920.00 48,877.10

47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 6.35 129.00 818.89 49,695.99 37,797.00 86,674.10

17864 31000-8858 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 129.00 36,978.09 86,674.08 0.00 86,674.10
FUNDED AS CEPD OPTION

17891 31000-8858 19.0700 Child & Custodial Care Services 151.00 56.93 34.85 1,983.57 88,657.65 5,261.58 91,935.68

00000 ALL IN CEPD CC.0000 CoOp_Cap Coordination 50.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 88,657.65 250.00 92,185.68
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